
MPH - CANBY  10/27/16

 OPEN AM

1 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.794 $60.00

2 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.891 $40.00

3 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 16

4 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.632

JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" NT

 OPEN PM

1 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.225 $60.00

2 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.235 $40.00

3 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.008

4 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 16.032

JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" NT

 2500 NOVICE AM

1 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.362 $36.00

2 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.584 $24.00

3 ALLY MAGER PRADA 16.026

TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT NT

 2500 NOVICE PM

1 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.265 $45.00

2 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.757

3 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 19.309

 1000 NOVICE AM

1 DANI GRANT RATATATCAT 15.831 $54.00

2 KATHLEEN SHELTON RECKLESS PLAN "RECKLESS" 16.515 $36.00

3 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.796

4 CHRIS BUSCHE JEWEL 17.396

5 JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 17.659

KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZA FABULOUS FAME NT

 1000 NOVICE PM

1 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.796 $45.00

 KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZA FABULOUS FAME NT

 DANI GRANT RATATATCAT NT

 4DAM

1D

1 KARMEN CARLSON THIS GUYS A BULLY 14.931 $79.00

2 KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE 15.09 $53.00

3 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.362

2D

1 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.584 $71.00

2 KATTIE HOFFMAN NORMAN 15.747 $48.00

3 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 15.794

4 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.891

3D

1 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 16 $61.00

2 MADDIE TURNER MOCHA 16.306 $40.00



3 KELSEY BAULT TWICE THE CITY 16.409

4D

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.632 $53.00

2 GRACE MCCARTHY BELLA 17.134 $35.00

3 ALLY MAGER "COMET" 17.153

4 EMILY FRANCISCO TAKE A TIC TAC 17.337

5 JUDY SMITH PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME 20.658

JANIS DIERICKX A STREAKIN FRENCHMAN NT

SALLY ERICKSON "DJ" NT

KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZA FABULOUS FAME NT

JESSICA BANNING MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS" NT

CHRIS BUSCHE JEWEL NT

TRISTA AYRES CHEX OUT THE BULLY NT

TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT NT

 4D PM

1D

1 KARMEN CARLSON THIS GUYS A BULLY 14.931 $72.00

2 KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE 15.09

3 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.225

4 REBEKAH GRANT CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY" 15.235

5 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.265

2D

1 KATTIE HOFFMAN NORMAN 15.747 $65.00

2 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.757

3 ALLY MAGER PRADA 15.777

3D

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.008 $55.00

2 DANI GRANT TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS 16.032

4D

1 TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 19.309 $48.00

KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZA FABULOUS FAME NT


